
Pokalkampf Wangen - FT09
in Wangen, 11.11.2016

Adlerschützen Wangen
Ringe Ringe Deck Punkte Ringe

1 Illgen, Elfriede 104,3 102,3 4,7

2 Friedinger, Hans 104,3 100,7 4,7

3 Jakob, Helmut 103,7 5,3

4 Schütze, Elisabeth 103,3 5,7

5 Schober, Peter 102,5 6,5

6 Brunner, Hans 100,9 8,1

7 Friedinger, Andi 100,7 8,3

8 Zerhoch, Sandra 100,1 8,9

9 Königsdorfer, Josef 99,4 9,6

10 Zerhoch, Benjamin 98,6 10,4

Gesamt 72,2

Blattl

1 Schäffler, Antonia 5,0

2 Friedinger, Hans 33

3 Jakob, Helmut 46,3

4 Plenert, Sabina 62,4

5 Schütze, Elisabeth 62,9

6 Königsdorfer, Josef 67,5

7 Höbelt, Simon 67,6

8 Illgen, Elfriede 74,9

9 Handl, Margit 80,6

10 Zerhoch, Benjamin 81,0

Gesamt 581,2

Ergebnis 653,4

FT09 Starnberg
Ringe

Platz Name Ringe Deck Punkte Ringe

1 Schober, Willi 104,1 4,9

2 Schirmer, Bea 101,2 7,8

3 Sikora, Renate 100,2 99,2 8,8

4 Mignoli, Michael 100,2 97,1 8,8

5 Sydow, Karl-Heinz 99,8 9,2

6 Fischer, Robert 99,7 9,3

7 Firl, Günter 94,7 14,3

8 Schirmer, Peter 94,1 87,7 14,9

9 Deble, Peter 93,0 16

10 Ganser, Christian 92,7 16,3

Gesamt 110,3

Blattl

1 Schober, Willi 15

2 Schirmer, Bea 17,7

3 Mignoli, Michael 28,2

4 Debre, Peter 39,4

5 Sydow, Karl-Heinz 50,9

6 Sikora, Renate 66,1

7 Schirmer, Peter 77,8

8 Ganser, Christian 79,7

9 Firl, Günter 127,4

10 Fischer, Robert 160,1

Gesamt 662,3

Ergebnis 772,6



Blattl Jugend
1 Schäffler, Antonia Adlerschützen Wangen 5,0

2 Höbelt, Simon Adlerschützen Wangen 67,6

3 Bethig, Colin Adlerschützen Wangen 132,5

4 Pfaff, Vincenz Adlerschützen Wangen 223,2

5 Sikora, Vroni FT09 Starnberg 249,8

6 Schöbel, Noemi Adlerschützen Wangen 289,3

7 Schöbel, Celina Adlerschützen Wangen 330,3

8 Speth, Dominik Adlerschützen Wangen 390,4

9 Schäffler, Magdalena Adlerschützen Wangen 445,4

Blattl Schützen
1 Schober, Willi FT09 Starnberg 15

2 Schirmer, Bea FT09 Starnberg 17,7

3 Mignoli, Michael FT09 Starnberg 28,2

4 Friedinger, Hans Adlerschützen Wangen 33

5 Debre, Peter FT09 Starnberg 39,4

6 Jakob, Helmut Adlerschützen Wangen 46,3

7 Sydow, Karl-Heinz FT09 Starnberg 50,9

8 Plenert, Sabina Adlerschützen Wangen 62,4

9 Schütze, Elisabeth Adlerschützen Wangen 62,9

10 Sikora, Renate FT09 Starnberg 66,1

11 Königsdorfer, Josef Adlerschützen Wangen 67,5

12 Illgen, Elfriede Adlerschützen Wangen 74,9

13 Schirmer, Peter FT09 Starnberg 77,8

14 Ganser, Christian FT09 Starnberg 79,7

15 Handl, Margit Adlerschützen Wangen 80,6

16 Zerhoch, Benjamin Adlerschützen Wangen 81,0

17 Schober, Peter Adlerschützen Wangen 81,6

18 Friedinger, Andi Adlerschützen Wangen 95,2

19 Rohr, Willi Adlerschützen Wangen 96,5

20 Bäumler, Andreas Adlerschützen Wangen 99,9

21 Brunner, Hans Adlerschützen Wangen 100,2

22 Patzel, Günter Adlerschützen Wangen 104,6

23 Schifter, Gertraud Adlerschützen Wangen 104,1

24 Burgstaller, Markus Adlerschützen Wangen 104,2

25 Zerhoch, Sandra Adlerschützen Wangen 108,2

26 Olejarz, Gregor Adlerschützen Wangen 109,2

27 Patzel, Vroni Adlerschützen Wangen 110,0

28 Firl, Günter FT09 Starnberg 127,4

29 Illgen , Heribert Adlerschützen Wangen 127,5

30 Zerhoch, Erika Adlerschützen Wangen 135,3

31 Patzel, Michi Adlerschützen Wangen 158,8

32 Fischer, Robert FT09 Starnberg 160,1

33 Plenert, Christian Adlerschützen Wangen 164,3


